
2026 Tennis Club Calendar of Events 
Board Meetings 		 	 	 1st Monday every other month, 11:30


Compass Tournament	 	 	 Saturday, Jan 31, 9:30 - 12:30


C Level Tournament	 	 	 Wednesday, Feb 18, 9:30 - 12:30 


Sunday Social	 	 	 	 Sunday, Feb 15, 2:00 - 5:00


Indian Wells Watch Party 	 	 Saturday and/or Sunday, March 14-15


W/M Doubles Tournaments	 	 Thursday, March 26, 9:30 - 12:30


Village Games	 	 	 	 Monday, April 13 - Saturday, April 18


USTA SS Tournament 		 	 Monday, May 11 - Saturday, May 16


Compass Tournament	 	 	 Wednesday, June 3, 9:30 - 12:30


Sunday Social	 	 	 	 Sunday, June 28, 4:00 - 7:00


Summer Dinner Dance		 	 Monday, Jul 13


Sunday Social	 	 	 	 Sunday, Aug 9, 4:00 - 7:00


US Open Watch Party	 	 	 Saturday and/or Sunday, Sept 12-13


W/M Doubles Tournaments 	 	 Saturday, Sept 26, 9:30 - 12:30


Club Championships	 	 	 Monday, Oct 5 - Sat, Oct 10


C Level Tournament	 	 	 Friday, Nov 6, 9:30 - 12:30


Sunday Social	 	 	 	 Sunday, Nov 15, 2:00 - 5:00


General Membership Meeting	 Thursday, Dec 3, 11:00


Holiday Dinner Dance	 	 	 Tuesday, Dec 15


